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Strandjack H-200

Hebetec Documentation

Area "Pressureline":

Area "Returnline":

Capacity:

Piston stroke:

2000 kN

280 mm

593.8 cm²

335.4 cm²

Technical Data

Qty of strands:

Weight:

Height without stroke:

Base plate:

Attachment:

19 pieces

500 x 500 mm

1330 mm

770 kg

4 pieces M20
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